
Traditionally workers would use large cumbersome ladders to perform duties at height, 
now the CADDY allows workers to produce twice as much, in absolute safety and 
maximum comfort.
 
A TIME SAVER 
The CADDY moves quickly and lifts / lowers the operator and goods to a desired height

MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY - MINIMUM DIMENSIONS 
The CADDY can make a complete rotation on its axis due to its innovative drive system 
and easy to use control.

ONE MAN ONE JOB 
Once the goods are placed onto the CADDY the operator does not have to go back down to 
move the ladder or move around on foot.  

Max Working Height 
Max Platform Height 
Height Lowered 
Base Length  
Width (Base) 
Entry Step Height 
Drive Speed Lowered 
Drive Speed Raised 

Max Gradeability 
Raise/Lower Speed
Tyres 
Outside Turning Radius
Compartment Capacity
Hood Tray Capacity 
Materials Tray Capacity
Cycle / Drive 

5350mm 
3350mm 
1441mm 
1560mm 
808mm 
356mm 
5.7km/h (95 mt/min) 
1km / h (14 mt/min)

35% 
18/14 sec 
Solid rubber non marking
1450mm 
130kg 
113kg 
90kg 
30km

 Caddy Electric Work PlatformsCaddy Electric Work Platforms

1 Paramount Road, Footscray West 
Victoria, 3012, Australia

Phone: 1800 337 711 Fax:  (03) 9314 6300
 www.warequip.com.au   sales@warequip.com.au

Warequip

Safe

Easy

Ergonomic


