

Caddy Electric Work Platforms







Ergonomic

Traditionally workers would use large cumbersome ladders to perform duties at height, now the CADDY allows workers to produce twice as much, in absolute safety and maximum comfort.

A TIME SAVER

The CADDY moves quickly and lifts / lowers the operator and goods to a desired height

MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY - MINIMUM DIMENSIONS

The CADDY can make a complete rotation on its axis due to its innovative drive system and easy to use control.

ONE MAN ONE JOB

Once the goods are placed onto the CADDY the operator does not have to go back down to move the ladder or move around on foot.

Max Working Height	5350mm	Max Gradeability	35%
Max Platform Height	3350mm	Raise/Lower Speed	18/14 sec
Height Lowered	1441mm	Tyres	Solid rubber non marking
Base Length	1560mm	Outside Turning Radius	1450mm
Width (Base)	808mm	Compartment Capacity	130kg
Entry Step Height	356mm	Hood Tray Capacity	113kg
Drive Speed Lowered	5.7km/h (95 mt/min)	Materials Tray Capacity	90kg
Drive Speed Raised	1km / h (14 mt/min)	Cycle / Drive	30km

_warequip

Warequip

1 Paramount Road, Footscray West Victoria, 3012, Australia

Phone: 1800 337 711 Fax: (03) 9314 6300

www.warequip.com.au sales@warequip.com.au







